Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-503 SCHL ACD @PRINCETON (6/4/25-6/18/25) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:22 AM S STONE MTN LITHONIA RD, 30058 & DOE VALLEY DR, 30058 1 1
06:31 AM  BIFFLE RD, 30088 & KELLEYS WALK, 30088 2 3
06:32 AM WINDFIELD GLEN ,30088 & HOLLYFIELD DR ,30088 3 6
06:35 AM  BIFFLE DOWNS RD & BIFFLE PL, 30088 1 7
06:38 AM SAPPHIRE SPRING ,30088 & STONELEIGH WAY ,30088 1 8
06:44 AM  TUNBRIDGE WELLS RD, 30058 & DILLWOOD CRES, 30058 1 9
06:52 AM DUREN FARMS DR & REDAN RD 1 10
06:55 AM  BOBBIN LA ,30058 & DART DR ,30058 1 11
06:56 AM BOBBIN LA, 30058 & PATCH PL, 30058 1 12
06:59 AM  WATERTON WAY ,30058 & SPRINGWATER WAY ,30058 1 13
07:03 AM REDAN E, 30058 & REDAN OVERLOOK, 30058 1 14
07:07 AM  SWIFT CREEK RD ,30058 & REGAL HEIGHTS DR ,30058 1 15
07:10 AM SCHOOL: PRINCETON ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 345.804

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



